Air Filter

27.313.00

8003453100824

Applications

EUCLID
R Serie R 50 (Cummins KTA1150)

HITACHI
EX Serie EX 2500 (Cummins KTA50C)

TEREX

33 Serie 33-11 C (Detroit Diesel 16V-92TA)
33 Serie 33-11 D (Detroit Diesel 16V-92TA)
33 Serie 33-15 (Detroit Diesel 16V-149T)
33 Serie 33-15 B (Detroit Diesel 16V-149T)

Cross references

AC DELCO A554C
BALDWIN LL2363

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 448.0
B: 280.0
C.23.0

H: 601.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 480x480x620 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 2

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x764
(mm)

Filter net weight: 5400 g

Gross weight filter + box: 6300 g




Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.313.00

BALDWIN
COOPERS
DEMAG
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
EUCLID
EUCLID
EUCLID
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
FRAM
GENERAL MOTORS
LUBER-FINER
MISFAT
SOFIMA
WABCO

WIX
WOODGATE

PA2363
AEM2012
988635
P11-5069
P18-1038
P18-2038
4031216
4082222
6945659
AF879
AF879M
CA573
6947176
LAF5069
RM958
S7313A
VS-2186
42440
WGA393




